
Cake Baords

High-density & Rigid

Grease-proof Surface

Various Thicknesses Available

Food-safe Material



Supports heavy multi-tier cakes
Wrapped edges for smooth finish
Stable base for transportation
Elegant presentation finish

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

Round

Diameter
(mm)

75

78

80

86

88

90

100

125

150

175

185

200

220

225

Size
(mm)

70 x 70

72 x 72

75 x 75

88 x 88

90 x 90

100 x 100

125 x 125

150 x 150

175 x 175

200 x 200

Diameter
(mm)

240

250

260

275

280

300

320

325

340

350

360

375

380

400

Size
(mm)

225 x 225

250 x 250

270 x 270

275 x 275

300 x 300

325 x 325

340 x 340

350 x 350

375 x 375

400 x 400

Size
(mm)

105 x 55

108 x 73

110 x 60

110 x 63

115 x 45

115 x 75

120 x 50

120 x 55

130 x 40

130 x 55

Size
(mm)

78 x 103

78 x 118

90 x 50

90 x 84

95 x 55

100 x 45

100 x 50

100 x 60

100 x 70

105 x 40

RectangularSquare

Freezer Suitable

Round

Square Rectangular



Supports heavy multi-tier cakes
Wrapped edges for smooth finish
Stable base for transportation
Elegant presentation finish

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

Freezer Suitable

Special Shapes

Size(mm)

78×118   108×73  
110×63   115×75  
120×90

90 x 85 
90×90

110 x 75
105 x 68

90 x 90

75×98
78×103

Shape

Triangle

Heart

Pear

Hexagon

Oval

Oval



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, 
helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.

Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising 
performance or food safety.

Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications 
without warping or releasing harmful substances.

Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing 
and cold storage.

Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food 
fresh and packaging clean.

Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food 
release, and enhanced heat resistance.

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION
info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

iConography


