

# Cake Boards

High-density & Rigid  
Grease-proof Surface  
Various Thicknesses Available  
Food-safe Material



Supports heavy multi-tier cakes  
 Wrapped edges for smooth finish  
 Stable base for transportation  
 Elegant presentation finish

 Freezer Suitable



Round



Round		Square		Rectangular	
Diameter (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Size (mm)	Size (mm)	Size (mm)	Size (mm)
75	240	70 × 70	225 × 225	78 × 103	105 × 55
78	250	72 × 72	250 × 250	78 × 118	108 × 73
80	260	75 × 75	270 × 270	90 × 50	110 × 60
86	275	88 × 88	275 × 275	90 × 84	110 × 63
88	280	90 × 90	300 × 300	95 × 55	115 × 45
90	300	100 × 100	325 × 325	100 × 45	115 × 75
100	320	125 × 125	340 × 340	100 × 50	120 × 50
125	325	150 × 150	350 × 350	100 × 60	120 × 55
150	340	175 × 175	375 × 375	100 × 70	130 × 40
175	350	200 × 200	400 × 400	105 × 40	130 × 55
185	360				
200	375				
220	380				
225	400				



Square



Rectangular

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China

Supports heavy multi-tier cakes  
 Wrapped edges for smooth finish  
 Stable base for transportation  
 Elegant presentation finish

 Freezer Suitable



Oval



### Special Shapes

Shape	Size(mm)
 Triangle	78×118 108×73 110×63 115×75 120×90
 Heart	90 × 85 90×90
 Pear	110 × 75 105 × 68
 Hexagon	90 × 90
 Oval	75×98 78×103



CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.



Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising performance or food safety.



Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications without warping or releasing harmful substances.



Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing and cold storage.



Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food fresh and packaging clean.



Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food release, and enhanced heat resistance.

**CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION**

[info@gangdapackaging.com](mailto:info@gangdapackaging.com) | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China